CENTURY LITHIUM CORP.

CENTURY LITHIUM CORP.

ISIN: CA1566151066

Overview

2024/08/20 22:26:54

Price
0.1755 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.85% (-0.00)

ISIN CA1566151066
Symbol LCE
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 26 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.17 EUR (5,891)

0.181 EUR (5,517)

0.17 EUR
0.17 EUR
0.1695 EUR
0.177 EUR
0.1697 EUR
2,500
424.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/21
2024/08/20
2024/08/19
2024/08/16
2024/08/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1566151066&ID_NOTATION=204060780
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ef41fbdb2d8f86e15cbf36fdb9225ed9cd4e7f3aea1f68cc3e43fb2c95c8911&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3a476fd8f112e3622&time=1724332050&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0962cc67d03fe409b2f5bc5b7f0e3a8bfa326cd24d31d1c0ebe6e371067037db&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e9ce0a512a1162f89&time=1724332050&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2657fe8d2f53faf751fdd53904cf5f95bbc70620d294fb00f93f51c1475affe&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b4c2a2b459cf07460&time=1724332050&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d65304da02874954e371261a7da23165c061a356dd9959921b640a8cf571743&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a1c2d662a282c6dcc&time=1724332050&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ecc79b39516d5e08b8f8fe00c22ab4eaafedd2e832e07ab06dbcbaff45e02021&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=16b81644a91cc1aff&time=1724332050&tool=RSC

CENTURY LITHIUM CORP.

Details

2024/08/20 22:26:54

Price
0.1755 EUR

Difference ©  -0.85%(-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA1566151066
Symbol LCE
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 26 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.17 EUR (5,891)
Ask (Ask size) 0.181 EUR (5,517)
Open 0.17 EUR
High 0.17 EUR
Low 0.1695 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.177 EUR
VWAP 0.1697 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,500
Trading volume 424.25
Number of trades 2
Last size 1,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -38.20% -62.34% -81.79%
Perf (abs.) -0.11 -0.29 -0.79
Beta 0.55 0.31 1.33
Volatility 106.26  83.60 71.13
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CENTURY LITHIUM CORP.

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 0.1755 EUR 0.00
20

TSX Venture 2024/08/ 15:30 0.26 CAD

Exchange 20

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 10:18 0.1695 EUR 0.00
21

Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 0.17 EUR
21

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:00 0.17 EUR

0.00

0.1747 EUR (1,106
0.1899 EUR (9,545
0.2861 EUR (9,731
0.3593 EUR (10,743
0.6360 EUR (2024/04/04
0.1655 EUR (2024/08/05
0.6360 EUR (2024/04/04
0.1655 EUR (2024/08/05

Number of
trades

2

5Y

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=204060780
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32374
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32374
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204956820
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204508106
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=122081015

CENTURY LITHIUM CORP.

21
FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 21:55 0.1921 USD 0.01 10
Issues 20
Berlin 2024/08/ 08:08 0.17 EUR 0.00 1
21
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1009346
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1009346
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=122102915

CENTURY LITHIUM CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CENTURY LITHIUM

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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